* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —

*

Legislation Details

File #: 19-8133
Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements
In control: City Council A Session
On agenda: 12/5/2019
Title: Ordinance amending the SA Tomorrow Area Planning Consultant Services — Year 2 Professional

Services Agreement with Moore lacofano Goltsman, Inc. pertaining to the Phase 2 Sub-Area Plans to
allow Spanish translation of adopted plans and the creation of dual-language websites, and extending
the term to June 2021, for the an additional amount of $116,070.00, and for a total contract amount
not to exceed $1,171,070.00. Funding for this amendment is included in the FY 2020 General Fund
Budget. [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; Bridgett White, Director, Planning]

Sponsors:
Indexes: Comprehensive Planning, SA Tomorrow
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Form 1295 Year 2 First Amendment, 2. MIG Year 2 Sub-Area Planning Original Contract FY
2018 _signed_Council approval, 3. Year 2 Area Planning MIG Contract Amendment |_DRAFTclean, 4.
Draft Ordinance_Year 2 Contract_ Amendment I, 5. Ordinance 2019-12-05-0995

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/5/2019 1 City Council A Session

City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/28/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

